PAMELA G. MOORE
Non-Union
Pamelaginal@gmail.com
(347) 466-2615

Height: 5’7

Shoe Size: 10

Hair Color: Dk Brown
Eye Color: Dk Brown

PROMOTIONAL WORK

Afro-Textured Hair Models for Natural Hairstyling Class
LLHOMD Beauty Care Shoot

Lifestyle Photo Shoot — NYC/Pierre Hines Photography

LH Couture VIP — Fashion Week Pre-Photo Shoot NYC
Limited Edition Collections, Model In-Store/Meet & Greet
Mary Kay Makeovers

NY Hair & Style Hair Magazine

Vera Moore Cosmetic Photo Shoot

Katherine Gibbs School Advertisement (Photo Shoot)

MODELING

Miss Jetset (3" Place) Public Votes

Liz Black Inspiration Fashion Show @ Sears in Brooklyn, NY

Cynthia Bailey (CB VIOR) Fashion Accessory Brand (Finalist)

WINNER - Cynthia Bailey’s Eye Wear Collection Contest

Beautiful You Fashion Show Tour

Cynthia Bailey Agency — 40's and Up Fabulous Contest Page (Finalist)
WINNER — Limited Editions Spring Collections (Eccoci)

MUSIC

The Point of It All - Musical Production w/Recording Choir Azamar
Agape Family Worship Center, Rahway NJ

“Blessed” - Acapella Ensemble

Mt. Moriah Community Church, Jamaica NY

TRAINING

Tricia Campbell (Plus-Size Super Model Confidence & Body Image Coach)
Suzie Sugerman — Consultation (Cynthia Bailey’s Former Agent)

Liris Crosse’s Life of a Working Model Bootcamp presents “Project Slay w/
Celia West in NYC”

Barbizon Modeling School

2022
2022
2018
2016
2015
1995
1995
1995
1995

2021
2019
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015

2012-2014

2011

2022
2020
2019

1996


mailto:Pamelagina1@gmail.com

IKON NEW YORK/IKON CALIFORNIA MANAGEMENT
Agent: Cynthia Saldana
(212) 691-2363
www.ikonmodels.com

https://www.instagram.com/imamodel4christ

https://www.facbook.com/pamela.moore.71

http://linkedin.com/in/pamela-moore-23ab5443

BACKSTAGE (Member) - 2022


http://www.ikonmodels.com/
https://www.instagram.com/imamodel4christ
https://www.facbook.com/pamela.moore.71
http://linkedin.com/in/pamela-moore-23ab5443

