PAMELA G. MOORE

Non-Union

Pamelagina1@gmail.com

(347) 466-2615

Height: 5'7 Shoe Size: 10

Hair Color: Dk Brown Eye Color: Dk Brown

PROMOTIONAL WORK

Afro-Textured Hair Models for Natural Hairstyling Class	2022
LLHOMD Beauty Care Shoot	2022
Lifestyle Photo Shoot – NYC/Pierre Hines Photography	2018
LH Couture VIP – Fashion Week Pre-Photo Shoot NYC	2016
Limited Edition Collections, Model In-Store/Meet & Greet	2015
Mary Kay Makeovers	1995
NY Hair & Style Hair Magazine	1995
Vera Moore Cosmetic Photo Shoot	1995
Katherine Gibbs School Advertisement (Photo Shoot)	1995

MODELING

Miss Jetset (3 rd Place) Public Votes	2021
Liz Black Inspiration Fashion Show @ Sears in Brooklyn, NY	2019
Cynthia Bailey (CB VIOR) Fashion Accessory Brand (Finalist)	2019
WINNER – Cynthia Bailey's Eye Wear Collection Contest	2017
Beautiful You Fashion Show Tour	2016
Cynthia Bailey Agency – 40's and Up Fabulous Contest Page (Finalist)	2015
WINNER – Limited Editions Spring Collections (Eccoci)	2015

MUSIC

The Point of It All – Musical Production w/Recording Choir Azamar	2012-2014
Agape Family Worship Center, Rahway NJ	
"Blessed" - Acapella Ensemble	2011
Mt. Moriah Community Church, Jamaica NY	

TRAINING

Tricia Campbell (Plus-Size Super Model Confidence & Body Image Coach)	2022
Suzie Sugerman – Consultation (Cynthia Bailey's Former Agent)	2020
Liris Crosse's Life of a Working Model Bootcamp presents "Project Slay w/	2019
Celia West in NYC"	
Barbizon Modeling School	1996

IKON NEW YORK/IKON CALIFORNIA MANAGEMENT

Agent: Cynthia Saldana (212) 691-2363 www.ikonmodels.com

https://www.instagram.com/imamodel4christ

https://www.facbook.com/pamela.moore.71

http://linkedin.com/in/pamela-moore-23ab5443

BACKSTAGE (Member) - 2022